2nd Edition
Fiber connectivity solutions
Fiber Cable Assemblies and Accessories
Patch Cords, IFC Assemblies, Attenuators, FasTerm® Connectors and Adapters
1
0
/
0

TracerLight® Singlemode or Multimode Patch Cords
Simplex
Ordering Examples
FTL-7/7-D003M: Singlemode simplex patch cord with SC connectors
on both ends, 3 meters in length.
FTL-9/9-A005M: Multimode simplex patch cord with SC connectors
on both ends using 50/125 µm fiber, 5 meters in length.
Ordering Examples
FTL-7CZ010M: Singlemode dual zip patch cord with SC to LC connectors,
10 meters in length.
FTL-PPE010M: Multimode dual zip patch cord with LC connectors on
both ends using 50/125 µm fiber, 10 meters in length.
* Not a substitute for well-engineered cable management.
Connector Style (second end)
Singlemode
7 SC ultra polish
E SC	 angled polish
2 FC ultra polish
C LC ultra polish
M LC angled polish
Multimode
9 SC
P LC
Catalog Number
FTL- __ / __ - __ __ __ __ MConnector Style (first end)
Singlemode
7 SC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
2 FC ultra polish
C LC ultra polish
M LC angled polish
Multimode
9 SC
P LC
Cable Type (1.7 mm)
Singlemode
D Standard singlemode (yellow)
P Reduced bend radius singlemode (blue)*
Multimode
A 50/125 µm multimode (orange)
J 50/125 µm laser optimized to 300 m
multimode (aqua)
G 62.5/125 µm multimode (orange)
Assembly Length
001-020 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
025-065 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
070-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Duplex
Connector Style (second end)
Singlemode
7 SC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
2 FC ultra polish
C LC ultra polish
M LC angled polish
Multimode
9 SC
P LC
Catalog Number
FTL- __ __ __ __ __ __ M
Connector Style (first end)
Singlemode
7 SC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
2 FC ultra polish
C LC ultra polish
M LC angled polish
Multimode
9 SC
P LC
Cable Type (1.7 mm)
Singlemode
Z Dual zip singlemode (yellow)
R Reduced bend radius dual zip singlemode
(blue)*
Multimode
E 50/125 µm dual zip multimode (orange)
K 50/125 µm laser optimized to 300 m

regarding the rotation of the ferrule to maintain
low insertion loss values.
Ordering Examples
FPC2-SPSC-10M: Singlemode 2.0 mm dual zip patch cord with SC ultra polish connectors on both ends,
10 meters in length with standard breakout length of 0.31 m (12") on both ends.
1 For hybrid patch cords, enter both connector types in this field and separate them with a slash
mark; remove 's' from the ultra polish option.
FPCF-SPSC/PLC-S-10M: Singlemode 1.7 mm simplex patch cord with SC ultra polish connector on one end and
LC ultra polish connector on the other end, 10 meters in length.
2 One connector per end; requires dual zip cable
* Not a substitute for well-engineered cable management.
Other connector styles are available upon request. Please contact ADC Technical Assistance Center.
SC ultra polish
SC angled polish
FC ultra polish
LC angled polish
LC ultra polish
Connector Types
Catalog Number
__ __ - __ - __ - __ M
Cable Option
FPC Connector on both ends
(patch cord)
FPT Connector on one end
(pigtail)
Assembly Length
1-20 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
25-65 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
70-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Singlemode Connector Type1
SPSC SC ultra polish simplex
APSC SC angled polish simplex
SDSC SC ultra polish duplex2
SPFC FC ultra polish simplex
SPLC LC ultra polish simplex
SDLC LC ultra polish duplex2
APLC LC angled polish simplex
Fiber Type
S Standard singlemode
P Reduced bend radius singlemode (blue)*
LEAVE
BLANK
2.0 mm standard singlemode
Cable Type
Standard singlemode
M 2.0 mm single
F 1.7 mm single
9 900 µm
2 2.0 mm dual zip
T 1.7 mm dual zip
Reduced bend radius
MW 2.0 mm single
FW 1.7 mm single
9W 900 µm
2W 2.0 mm dual zip
TW 1.7 mm dual zip
1
0

Soft Wall
(12-Fiber Shown)
Ordering Example
FPM-07/0-P005M: Singlemode multifiber patch cord with SC ultra polish connectors on one end, no connectors on
the other end (pigtail), 6-fiber soft wall, 5 meters long with standard breakout.
Other connector styles and breakout lengths are available upon request. Please contact ADC Technical Assistance
Center.
Cable Type
D 4-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
R 4-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
E 6-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
P 6-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
AH 8-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
L 8-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
N 8-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
F 12-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
M 12-fiber soft wall with 900 µm buffered fiber
FP 12-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
AD 24-fiber standard wall with 1.7 mm subunits
GP 24-fiber reduced bend radius with 1.7 mm subunits (blue)
Connector Type
(1st and 2nd end)
0 Stub (only on 2nd end)
7 SC ultra polish
E SC angled polish
2 FC ultra polish
K LC ultra polish
M LC angled polish
Catalog Number
FPM-0 __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M- __ __ / __ __
Assembly Length
001-020 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
025-065 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
070-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Buffered Fiber
900 µm
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
Breakout Length
X Length in inches
LEAVE
BLANK Both ends 0.31 m (12")
1
0

member or aramid yarn; PVC jacket thickness
0.64 mm.
Ordering Example
MFPM-9/P-PB008M: Multimode multifiber patch cord with SC connectors on one end and LC ultra polish
connectors on the other end, 6-fiber soft wall cable, 8 meters in length with standard breakout.
Other connector styles and breakout lengths are available upon request. Please contact ADC Technical Assistance
Center.
Cable Type
PB 6-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125 µm
NB 12-fiber soft wall, 62.5/125 µm
WC 6-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
NA 12-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
NH 6-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
laser optimized to 300 m (aqua)
NG 12-fiber soft wall, 50/125 µm
laser optimized to 300 m (aqua)
Catalog Number
MFPM __ / __ - __ __ __ __ M- __ __ / __ __
Connector Type
(1st and 2nd end)
0 Stub (only on 2nd end)
9 SC
P LC
Assembly Length
001-020 1-20 meters in 1 meter increments
025-065 25-65 meters in 5 meter increments
070-150 70-150 meters in 10 meter increments
Soft Wall
(12-Fiber Shown)
Buffered Fiber
900 µm
PVC Jacket
0.64 mm thick
Breakout Length
X Length in inches
LEAVE
BLANK Both ends 0.31 m (12")
1
0

are installed between an adapter and a connector; they are fused attenuators, providing exceptional
optical performance.
Adapter In-Line
Attenuator
Connector/
Patch Cord
	 Attenuation	 Tolerance
	 ≤5 dB	 ±0.75 dB
	 >5 dB	 ±10%
* Other attenuation values and connector styles are available upon request. Please contact ADC Technical
Assistance Center.
In-Line FC Attenuator In-Line SC Attenuator
Description 	 Catalog Number*
LC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INLC05
	 10 dB FOA-INLC010
	 15 dB FOA-INLC015
	 20 dB FOA-INLC020
SC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INSC05
	 10 dB FOA-INSC10
	 15 dB FOA-INSC15
	 20 dB FOA-INSC20
SC angled polish
	 05 dB FOA-INASC05
	 10 dB FOA-INASC10
	 15 dB FOA-INASC15
	 20 dB FOA-INASC20
FC ultra polish
	 05 dB FOA-INFC05
	 10 dB FOA-INFC10
	 15 dB FOA-INFC15
	 20 dB FOA-INFC20
O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
1
0
/